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Joueurs
jn18
Rablouche
GECKO
assize
Sacha
allez
avaricon
FredBerry
Shanks
Previal8
Rugbyplaya
Finaud18
DIEGO
Le Panda
Tracrium
Jonnai
Headachel8
Quetzal
tazmanl8
Gex
LaBoulette
JHU
mimil8
JPS
woOpa

L'ent me © &7 S

Bouviges

Classement Général SAISON XVII -

Total

984,19
796,94
771,99
743,05
691,13
689,58
669,69
640,55
612,34
605,82
578,76
566,50
548,59
546,99
545,02
529,56
527,37
525,65
523,17
520,61
508,83
506,09
499,23
486,11
485,16

Turbo#l
178,26
88,96
224,60
317,66
161,04
67,10
168,91
116,38
138,20
154,26
255,73
113,50
54,43
47,52
48,64
94,70
108,17
142,99
103,32
148,30
105,69
129,82
82,01
49,78
126,11

Turbo#2
44,83
306,17
80,68
152,64
214,93
118,12
145,97
82,58
49,96
65,50
245,41
180,78
90,76
62,47
97,67
68,63
102,78
121,81
169,55
160,38
130,12
108,40

Turbo#3

Poker

au 03 novembre 2024

GT#1
309,13
171,84
127,92

90,79

97,43
120,24
217,45
137,00

74,17
142,26

64,85
107,65

60,55
197,59
248,09
123,94

42,59
116,80

66,33

56,43

52,48

46,20

48,67

77,53

82,90

Clulb

GT#2
50,76
54,10
49,67
78,54
68,71
321,75
110,85
99,44
145,75
259,35
74,18
181,26
63,58
48,59
163,91
81,60
128,81
192,81
97,41
140,94
47,51
72,78
132,53

GT#3

GTH#H4

DEEP#1
401,21
175,88
289,12
103,42
149,03
180,48
54,36
141,76
171,65
118,50
164,10
124,62
72,50
157,53
84,54
197,34
68,43
160,71
115,69
87,90
113,01
135,39
96,15
167,74



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

TissMMaNiss
Merion18
funkio
Laboulel8
Nanoune
Lezola

j.r
ramimil8
Thieuma94
K-R-N18
Fumimaro
lali

STREPtomania

mell8
Natula
Dothy18
KAPYYY
Marco5
Laulauvely
SE-DO-RI-KKU
Lynka

EYO
Papyfab24
Babmax58
Montana
Miker18
Nano
Fradol18
Darkskull
Manudou
Lunarplayer
hpetitl-eric
refusator
Betlex
Chol18
Nabz18
Edenl8

480,47
476,74
473,41
471,35
470,22
454,45
449,04
439,83
424,95
415,35
403,35
393,75
393,19
385,20
380,05
374,31
363,42
354,57
351,03
346,56
344,49
341,28
335,27
331,69
326,67
317,80
306,20
297,02
292,06
290,56
289,18
278,19
276,02
275,94
271,78
270,25
269,12

85,39
60,55
92,73
68,48
110,77
96,74
64,43
204,42
87,15
50,92

75,70
133,83
78,79
77,23
58,06

119,42
59,30
55,62
56,83
52,08

122,66
101,04
61,83

80,38
53,25

189,72

98,85
65,76

83,68

79,28
59,16
84,78
92,92
132,25
104,91
63,39
51,20
53,78
148,15
95,13
88,72
110,52
69,37
49,93
99,81
70,94
44,98

81,07
183,13
67,84
162,62

61,96
113,57

102,30
75,83

55,10
72,54

154,86
47,43

122,10
227,97
157,08
113,45

91,70
119,05

88,16

93,54
57,55
108,37
43,32
103,73
95,45
106,00
62,34
80,05
101,55
86,46
125,34

67,40
71,40
75,60
52,97
46,45
61,12

64,84
207,63
44,36
136,56
116,17

84,80
58,73
171,84

129,73
55,50
43,54

126,27
56,66
47,21

233,06
49,36
79,03
44,05

127,97
60,22
45,10
94,22
88,77
87,05

212,43

65,18

104,53
53,79
101,25
133,43
62,05
42,00
49,90
114,33
98,14
82,93

69,09

139,55

71,12
54,93
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